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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE :
Il THE BOARD OF APPEALS b 7/ /3

Jildred 4. Curren sowner of property at _ 14-16 Belmeade Road
under the provisions of Section 2} of the, Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland,
hereby respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals for a variance from the provisions
of said Ordinance to permit: changing the use of one room on first £loor to & Real
-Egtate Office, This permit is presently not issuable under the Zoning Qrdinance
because such a use 1s not allowable in the B~5 Residence Zone in which the property
is locateds ‘

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such variance may be granted only if the Board of Appesls
‘finds that the strict application of the provisions of the Ordinance would result,
in undue hardship in the development of property which is inconsistent with the
intent and purpose of the Ordinance; that there are exceptional or unique circum-
stances relating to the property that do not generally apply to other property in
the same zone or neighborhood, which have not arisen as a result of action of the
applicant subsequent to the adoption of this Ordinance whether in violation of the
provisions of the Ordinance or rot; that property in the same zone or neighborhood
%11l not be adversely affected by the granting of the variance; and that the grant.
ing of the variance will not be contrary to the intent and rurpose of the Ordinance,

CAPELLANT

DECISION

After public hearing held Morch 13, 1969 ythe Board of Appeals finds that
811 of the above conditions do pot exist with respect to this property and that
a variance should .. be granted in this case, ‘

It iz, therefore, determined that a veriance from the provisions of the Zoning
Ordinance should not be granted in this case,

ol & %
e fh
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DATE: March 13’ 1969

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANGE OF Mildred As Curren

ﬁf 14~16 Belmeade Road

Public Hearing on the abova appeal was held before the Board of Appeals.

BOARD OF APPEALS
Franklin G. Hinckley

Ralph L. Young
Harry M. Shwartz

Record of Hearing

For appellant: William B. Mahoney, Esq.

Opposed: Richard A. Davis, lsq.
Dr. Selvin Hirshon, 58 Deerfield Road
and persons checked on petition
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March. S,

We, the undersigned, are in bpuo‘srit;ipn,tonghe‘,appeal
S ‘Curran(requeqting an exception to the ‘Zdﬁip'guqrdinance.‘" J
+ 7. feel ‘that 'no exception should be made’to ‘a proposal that’
. bring abéut a deterioration in aTR{-S'jResidend,e“ Zone, Any,
" ‘exception would eventually bring about a lowsring of 1
*.- home vaiues and would be- th firat 'step’ in ot

her reque
Those of ‘us who have signed -below ara 'with'itf;lslqo“feét of 'the
e respectfully ask that the Board of
We.ask. that no'changes be made in this
that will not benefit this residential area specifically ang-
the city in goueral, /) 5 D
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

March 3, 1969

TO WHOM IT MAY CONGERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold & publie hearing in the Council Chambex
at City Hall, Portland,Maine, on Twirsda ’s March 13, 1969, at 4:00 pemme to
hear the appeal of Mildred A, Curran raquesting an exception to the Zoning
Ordinance to change the use of one roon on first floor to a Real Estate Office
at 14-16 Belmeade Road,

This permit is presently not issuable undsr the Zoning Ordinance becruge
such a use is not allowable in the R~5 Residence Zone in which the ,.uperty is
located,

This appeal is taken under Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance which
provides such variance may be granted only if ‘the Board of Appeals finds that
the strict application of the provisions of the Ordinance would result in
undue hardship in $he development of property which is inconsistent with the
intent and purpose of the Ordinance; that there are exceptional or unique
circumstances relating to the property that do not generally apply %o other
property in the same zone or neighborhood, which have not arisen as a result of
action of the applicant subsequent to the adoption of this Ordinance whether
in vieclation of the provisions of the Ordinance or not; that property in the
Same zone or neighborhood will not be adversely affected by the granting of
the variance; and that the granting of the variance will not be contrary to
the intent and purpose of the Ordinance,

All persons interested either for or against thig appeal will be heard
at the ahove time ang place, this notice of required public hearing having
been sent to the owners of property within 500 feet of the property in
question as required by Ordinance,

BOAR® OF APPEALS

Franklin G.Hinckley

h ) Chairman
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: A . : Miss Mildred Ae Curren : g . ’
y . . 16 Belmeade Read - L

) o S . Deax Miss Currant

: ' : March 13, 1969 S
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1416 Belmeade Road
53+59 Deerfield Soad

Feb. 12, 1969

Mildred A, Curven ce tot Corporation Counsel
16 Belmeade Read

Dear Miss Curran:

Building permiit and certificate of vocupancy for establlshing
a Real Estate office in one room on the first floor of your 2-gtory
dwelling at the above named location under the gualifications for a
“homa occupation" are not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance be-
cause such a ues 5 not allovable in the Hw5 Residence Zone in vwhich
the property is located.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal
vights In this matter as provided by Section 602.24E,7 of the
Ordinance. Accordingly you or yeur suthorized reprosentative should
come to this office in Room 113, City Hall to file the appsal on forms
which are available here. A fee of $15.00 shall be paid at this office
at the time the appeal is filed, It is understood that no one not a
resident of the dwelling is to be employed in connection with this
business.

Very truly yours,
&, Allan 3oule

Assistant Director of building Inapeoti'on
Ardm

i’




AP « 16 Belmeade Bde

larch 14, 1969

Miec lilddred Curran
16 Belmesds Noad

Doar Ifips Curran:

reh 13, 1969 dended your appeal

Zor u feal Tetato 0ffice b tlie above locatione

i

The Apponl Focrd on L

If you will rotum tho roceipt for thu $2,00 paid to

The $15.00 paid Lor the

thio office, we will rofwd thia fee.

appeal is not refimduble.

Vexy truly yours,

Chief Clork
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1416 Béimeade Road .
53«59 Decvrfield.Road‘

Feb, 12, 1969

Kildped .. Curran - ce¢ tos Corporation Counsel .
16 Belmeade Roud

Dear Miss Curran: o
13 - ’ v N

Bullding permit and certificate of occupancy for establishing -
a Real Estate office in one room on the first floor of your 2-story
dwelling at the above named location under the qualifications for a
"homs accupation" are not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance be~
cauge such a use is not allowable in the R-5 Residence Zone in which
the property is located, LT . .

W& undersiand that you would like to exercise your appeal
rights in this matter as provided by Section 602.248,7 of the .-
Ordinance. . Accordingly you or your authorized represontative should
come to this office in foom 113 s Oty Hall to file the appeal on forms
which are available herg. A foe of 515,00 shall be paid at this office
at the time the apreal is filed, It 1s understood that no one not a
resident of the dwelling is to bs employed in connection with this
business. S0 .

, .
/

Very truly yours,

As Allan Soule
Assistant Dimqbor of Bui‘]..ding Inspection
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RS RESIDENCE ZONE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure .. Third Class
Portland, Maire, ,February 12, 1969

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit fo erect aller repair demolishinstall the following building structure equidment

. . i accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordmance ‘of the City of Portland, plans ond

specifications, if any, submilled herewith and the following specifications: - T e T A ek “
Location ...48.Belmeads.Read Within Fire Limits? Dist. No |
Owner's name and address ... Mildred A.Curran, 16 Belmeade Road Telephone. 3
1essee’s name and address . . Telephn'r’\é" l,
Contractor's name and address ....... s ' : Tc]ephhl:u; §§
Architect Specifications...w . Plans . No. of sheets 2
Proposed use of building Dwell 1"6g«-ahd---Rea,l-.-Estate---Oi‘-i?-i.ce..- No. fan\ilies . J—— ';
Last use w. . ] ‘ ; : No. families 2 E
Material,...£2AME....NO, SOTIES s Heat Style of voof RoOANE e . . {
Other buildings on same lot ; ; ‘ - ’
DT oL N—— . S Fee $.... : ‘§
‘ General Description of New Work /Q V// ’7"/6 E i

5

TO USE (l)-RCOM Oif FIRST FLOOR FOR REAL ESTA'IE OFFICE"*NO A...TFRATIONS. . . §

J . i

" An occupation conducted within a dwellin unit which does not occupy more thsn 25% of 2
the d wegl:mg unit devoted to lJ.VJ.n'gTEa‘iTéﬁTExcept that the area gevoted to living B

‘ quarters shall not be rPduced below 900 sq.ft. i
H

This application is prel:uninary to get settled the questlon of zoning appea.l. %
o

Appeal Deniedj//_? /b [ ‘ i

i

It is understood that this permit does not include installotion of healing apparatus which 48 to be taken out separalely by and it

the name of the heating contraclor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUBD TO  ogumer

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing mvolved 10 THiB WOTK? v semmmeremmmmnssnen 18 21y electrical work involved in thia WORKD conrmomsoss

Is connection to be made to public sewer? . If not, what i3 proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice eent?
Height average grade to top of Plate oo Helght average grade to higheat pelnt of roof
Size, front. depth “lo. stories .ummmsolid or filled 187 mmmmammnnarth oF rock? ——— \ !
Materiai of foundation Thickness, top wu. bottom cellar !
- Kind of s00f .. Rite PEr f00t e ROOf COVering ' ' :
JUEIET T p—— Material of chimneys. of lining Kind of heat ., fuel ]
* Framing Lumber—Kinthummmmmnns Dressed or full sizeu... Corner posts ... PO |  —
§ize Girdr s COlUMANS under gird?rs Size Max, on centers R
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, . Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. ‘ i
Joists and rafters: 188 AOOF e 2nd — | roof 31:
On centers: . 1et flcor, 2nd ey 32 roof :
Maximum span. 1t flour. 2nd 3rd sy OO
If one story bulldmg with masonry wnlls, thickness of walls? heiglt?
It a Garage ‘ :
No. cure maw v nmmodakd 01 BAME [0ty 10 be accommodated.......numbear commercial cars to be acv.ommodated i ,““
Wil ausanebile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?u..mmemm
" APPROVED: ' " Miscellancous o
: L Will work require disturbing of any treeona pufoli-: streetlu mmns  * ]
. Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to ‘ !
" see that the State and City requirement& pertaining thereto ate o “ i
observed? ... YO, - AU
Mildred A Curraa PR
cs 301 , . \j‘
INSPECTION COPY  * Signature of ouner >7 MM 0 Co rL/E/L(Z/r,g',. \\ o “az}
,. L
S . e d
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, , PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING oo
| PR O ela PRI
: U _Address 34 melveide oud PERMIT NUMBER LG8 1)
D;:lt Instailation For:' pwalling - . . !
' € H !
éx‘ﬂ_% Issued .10/.10/66 ....................... gwner of AB;:Q Miohuad Ourpan - i — ;
= R wner's ress: 16 Tetwapde Rasd !
" Portland Plumbing Inspector Plumber:  Mawragd v, Wnlte Date: =i /9604 |
: By ERNOLD R, GOODWIN NEW | REPL NO, 7 -
; . SINKS
: App. First Insp. : LAVATORIES _
e T, TOILETS 2 240 \
/ ; iy BATH TUBS - S
' , 7 SHOWERS o
) ) App. Fni@’{mp- J DRAINS TLOOR SURFACE N
Date DCT 101965 ................ HOT WATER TANKS ) E
By . TANKLESS WATER HEATERS {
e B GARPAGE DISPOSALS , o
0 ohidgr - SEPTIC TANKS R
‘ . [] Commurcial HOUSE SEWERS . g
.o I, Residential . . " |ROOF LEADERS i
o «f Single T AUTOMATIC WASHERS " T y
. {0 Multi Family DISHWASHERS - i !
] : oo ™ New Ceastruction OTHER ; 3
Lo , ' {] Remodeling 5
N t‘
. [T oo §
- i Building and Inspection Sa: 7icos Dept: Plumnbing Inspection .
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Congt b 5

e

9ERMI'I’
NUMBER

Sate

4783

PORMLAND/PLUMBING
-~ INSPECTOR

! q,q R A (. %

3

PERMIY TO" INSTALL PLUMBING
BTAL P -gga

Address: 2l X0 Lovsri b5 el - BRE

=

Installation For: .)'3{.{,.‘ (* VA axf f?‘ FEN.E 9{}”‘}%

Owner of Bldg.: 2R3 4t

Owner's Address: 2 yyncd

Plumber;

éé !é“e"igaiilﬁé al;‘;’ﬁﬁ cfe-v/é Z
NEW | REP‘L ROPDSED INSTALLATI NU BER|

8INKS

LAVATORIES

YOILETS

AFPROVED: INAL INSPECTION

Dato.

BATH TUBS

SHOWERS

DRAINS

NOT WATER TANKS

TANKLESS WATER HEATERS.

GARBAGE GRINDERS

SEFTIC TANKS

. L ¥ESIDENTIAL

[ sINGLE
£5 MULTE FAMILY .
1 NEW CONSTRUCTION

HOUSE SEWERS

RQOE LEADERS [cong. to house dralng / *’

5 & €lic o PICTLS

g0 ey

4

&7 RENMODELING
G208

]
e‘v‘ Fat DU

POR?LAND HEALTH DEPT.

ot e e s e e e = AT =

PLUMBING |NSPECTION Total

P

X
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Psnﬁﬁﬁf%f; o PERMIT TO INSTALL, PLUM
St

Al
o

Address: /
Date m/’ R Installation For:

luuad“_aw
PORTI.QND PLUMBING || Owner of Bldg.: W &,‘é sl
: INSPECTO

7&/ [ Pwner's Address: Pp %P‘(I.«l/

By. PV /e ,Plumber: ; 7 Date;
APPROYED ST INSPECTION “NEW T REFT INUMBER

"
B Y RCYA SINKS
LAVATORIES

By Q) (el ] TOILETS

APEROVED FINAL INSPECTION .| BATH TUBs
SHOWERS

q,“@wn; 2 4*57 DRAINS . —
HOT WATER TANKS gy
Pl /6'/ {l TANKLESS WATER HEATERS - (U)
OA::A(;F BUIDING GARBAGE GRINDERS
[3 commErCIAL SEPTIC TANKS

[ RESIDENTIAL
[ SINGLE HOUSE SEWERS

[J MuLT FAMILY - ROOF LEADERS {conn. fo houas drals)
1 NEW CONSTRUCTION I
-3 REMODELING |

pd
sz o PORTLAND HEALTH DEFT. PLUMBING INSPECTION "°f°‘l

Pe b BT R e P g T s Rt 4 a7 TSN  tme
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PILL 1N AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT _

, Portland, Main, ......88pk..6,..1954
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, portLAND, 1,

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location .'.lh..BQlJr;ﬁ.&d.@...R‘Qﬁ.fl:.................. Use of Building HE No. Stories ... mg;“ﬂi"g
Name and address of owner of appliance .. Michael L. Currang, 9 ,_.Herse,}.r St ‘
Installer’s name and address KRandall & McAllister,.8h.Commercial St%,.. ... Telephone .. 3=294% .

General Description of Work 7
To install ..A.....Oil..buming..Q.quiPm%n&..J,.x‘....CQD..H!J.Q.ti..Qn..Hi.th...???é-.ﬁt'.i!lg..gl.';‘

{conversion)

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance............. et Any burnable material in floor surface or beneatli
11 so, how protected ? , Kind of fuel?

Minimum distange to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace

-3
T
)
Cn
. !
From top of smoke pipe ..................... From front of appliance .................. .. From sides or back o%\f PPHANCE (ovvvcercsnirensinn
Size of chimney flue ........cooooccrccoornnes Other connections to same flue . :
If gas fired, how vented? ....... Rated maximum demand per houe .................
.-~ Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion ?

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Timken Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories?

- Will operator be always in attendance? ................ . Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? hothonm......
-~ Type of floor beneath burner ............... weer GONCPELS. ... Size of vent pipe " —
> Location of oil SEOTAZE ...oovcvvvevrrrrns .bi.sement. Number and capacity of tanks ............1=R75. gal,............
% , . SN Y 2 SO e NOU .
'v «Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ...yes How many tanks enclosed ?

2 P T TP

fI‘ét:il capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners ... none

o - IF COOKING APPLIANCE
o chafiou of appiiance ...... S Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
If sé, how protected? Heighe of Legs, if any . .
Skirﬁhg at bottom of appliance? cereersnrinnen Distance to combustible material from top of apphiance? .....cooovemvecrnrveerirenan
.F};ohi'iront of appliance ................ wesrenne From sides and hack ..., «. From top of smokepipe ... ........
Size of chimney flue . cnennmnnen. Other connections to same flue :
Is hood to be provided? s, If $0, how vented? .........wisoee.. Forced or F:3 071 2 S
If gas fired, how vented ? « cormnersenrs. Ratted maximum demand per hour ... .

MISCELLANE(MIS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

[TITTTTYOOvIN

Amount of fee enclosed? ..2,00.........($2.00 for.ene heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.) . . ‘ )

Will there be in charge of the above work a gerson competent to

gee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .yea..........

Randall & McAlliater

GIT 160 IM WAINE PRIXTING (O,

Signature of Installer DY3. /Rﬂ:’fﬂ’%-ﬂ

. -INSPECTION COPY
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- K
FILL 16 S ND SIGN WITH (INx - L - - PFRNIIT ISY
e -

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR 1 0085,
 HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT APR27 1855

I (20T Y - —\f..o.a--\..b:.;
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rorTLAND, ME. - : : SR

The undersigned ‘heredy applies for & permit to instcll the following heating, cooking br powier equipmentin accords ¥
ancs with the Lazg.r of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Poriland, gud the folicwiiig sp'eé‘iﬁcallom.; .,

Portlond, Maine, ApT1} 25, 1955 - iTY of PORTERY

&
[ I

Use of Building.......1,?.“’.?1.41.?-"1.6‘...,........ ... No. Storicél.,,..l . ..::..ﬁﬁ;ﬁ?}ﬂmg”
Namé and address of owner of appliance | Mitehell T, Curran, .98 Hersey. 8 "': L e
Installer's name and address ...Raim...ﬂe.ating..cp.......Se'p.unty..;.id...,...T«f{es‘tbmolﬂ - Teluphone

T
A IS ST TN OO,

o General ,Descr‘iption of Work .
To install 041 burning. equipnent. dn - mnestLan. with. existing hat water. heat

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER . L
Lociition of appliance .. Any burnable niatefie( in floor surface or Beneath? . e,
At 0, how protected? . S O A - Kind of fuel? .......;
Minimun; distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or Easing top of furnace ..
E fzom top of smoke pipe From front of appliance
Size ;)f chimney flue Other connections to same flue

+ ceaverees e Rated maximum demand per hour .
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to jnsure propér and safe combistion ?

IF OIL BURNER

Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories?

Does o*l supply line feed [rom top or bottom of tank? hottem. ... .
Type of floor henea:}; burner Size of vent pipe lfi?" )

Location of oil storage

ent Flame

’

Nunber and capacity of tanks ... 1278, gala......

Low water shut off Make .

Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? .yes...
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

o COOKING APPLIANCE

Lacation of appliance - Any burnable material in floor surface or beneathi?

If s0, hov, juutected? - Height of Legs, if any

SI&irﬁng at bottom of appliance? ... Distance to cmiﬂ)ustible material from top of appliance?
From front of applian .. From sides and back ... ... ... _ From top of smokepipe
Other connections to same fiye .
If s0, how vented ? wnen, FOTCRd OF gravity? .o
4 Rated maximum demand per hour

It gas ﬁreq, how _vepted?

MISCELLANEQUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Atncunt of fee enclosed ? -1 ($2.00 for une héatér, etc., 50 cents ;'zddition
building at.same time,) . )

APPROPREQ. ) A :
' Will there be in charge of the above work a person comipetent to
- see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto ate

obscrved? ....yes.. .
: Paine Heating Go,

Tl

C17-1%4-1M Manxn

o 2 e -
, Signature of ImfaIIeBy.:‘..v/.:.‘/.’f{'.’,... W A{af,“"c R R
WHPECTION CopY ° g /
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Bév 4/20/55

GL 1, Bélmeade Road-installation of oil w.rning equipmant
without securing building permit’

- Mr, Y, 1, Curran
‘98 Hersey Ste.

Dear Mr. Curxan- '

.

We find that some party has installed oil .
burning equipment ywithout first securing the required builde -
ing permit, -in the: dwelling which youare reported to own
at the above location, =

cL win you be good enough to phone thia oﬂ‘ice '
- who the actual installer was; and to notify that installer - .
. to file belated application for the permit ‘before April 27y

Our. inspector reports that the inastaller
has not posted near the oil burner assembly a permanent ine
struction card, as required by the regulations, This in~
-struction card is 1mportant to you and the tenant so there .
" may be no doubt as to what to do in case of emergency.

Very trul,y yours N

f{arren MeDo’nald
Inspector of Buildings

Ly AT
*‘« e




FILI. IN AND GIGN WITH INK

APPLIC’ATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPIV'ENT

QY o PO

T ° lhe INSPECTOR OF BUILD!NGS PORTLAND, MAINZ

The undersigned hereby applics for a [)emnl to install the following heating, cooking or iwwer equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Muine, the Building Code of the Cily of Portland, and the foIIowmg specifications:

Locatxon 1. Belmeade, Road............ - Use of Building. 2=Lami)y. uwell;ng - No. Storjes ....2. :;fi‘:t]iil:lqing
Name and address of owner of apphance Ja.L..Cuxran,. -

.. Telephone ...3=7682...

»  Genetai Descrlptlou of Work
Toinstall .. granty hot._water. heating. system (replacement)

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of apphance or source of heat has.emen,t..,...A.A....‘....’. oo s LY PE Of ﬂoor beneath appliance
If wood, how protected? ' Kind of fuel ..

Minimum dlstance to wood or combustible matenal from top of appliance or casing top of furnace ..... 30" .
From top of smoke pipe....15"........F; “rom front of appliance..Q¥8¥..4..... From sides or back of appliance ¢

Size of chmmey flue ... m&xlo .Other connectxons to same flue
If gas fired, how vented? . v Rated maximum demand  per hou

IF OIL BURNER L

Name and type of burner . " ... Labelled by v..nderwuter s laboratone‘l?
Will operator be always in attcndance? ...Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?
Type of floor beneath burner " :

Location of oil storage ... l . Number and capacity of tanks
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?.,

Wilt all tanks be more than five feet from any fame? ... . How, many tanks fire proofed?

"Total capacity of any exxstmg storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

-Location of appliance,.... . Kind of fuel Type of floor beneath apf:lianu: o
If wood,‘ how protected?, . e

"Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance

iFrom front of appliance From sides and back .. v FrOM top of smokepipe ......
Size of chimney flue .. S ...‘......m..Otlher connections to same flue .

Is hood to be provxded? ) :Iso, how ycntcd?
I gas ﬁred how | vented? , ; ' : Rated maxlmum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

f
3 H

"Amount of fee enclosed? ... v00($200 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional foy each additional heatef, ete., in same
building at same tlme.) o ! : o

APPROVED: I N : Cl

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competcnt ta

_ see that the State and City requirements pertammg thereto are .
i observed?..ye : -

Scribner & Ix}grsor.

INSPECTION COFY

Signature of Inilalkr by:{f‘f Ey ffm “"’r /[" “" . / /!‘

"
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To the INSPECTOR or BUILDINGS
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» PORTLAND, pyg,
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'%%,.iTﬁTET/I}:NT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT
o for.__R-car garage gtached to 2-family dwelling
ot 8 =06 Bobrtttl A4 Date ____4/21/52

In whose name in the title of the property now rccorded?,%aﬁ_é;&;&f;f '

Are the boundaries of the property in the z-icinitg; gi‘ the prrposed work showmn
’2

¢learly on the ground, and how? €24

Ts the wutline of the proposed work now staked out upon the grouﬁd?- 22: 300 ¢ o "’ ‘
not, will you notlfy the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and.be~
fore any of the work 1s commenced? ‘

Yhat is to be maximum projection or averhang of eaves or drip? ...__é"____..__..._.

Do you agsume full responsibility for the corredtiinsg of the loqgtiog plan or
statement of location filed with this application, &fid does it show the complete
outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches, and

other proj ections?,,,M/’%/,w — e

Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all astatements In the
application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building? %é

Do you understand that in case chenges are proposed in the location of the wor%
or in any of the details specified in the application that a reviged plan end
applicetion must be submitted to this office befoTe the changes are made? LY

Giodacd e (oo B
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o e o) CRMRWA, T ) O
- fae) GERTEA S L ey
. Permit Noo o - xteciy 2 ‘}
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 5.0434’7'
4 g3 1y

v

Class of Building or Type of Strucoure. Fhizd Glozs

Poriand, Maine * dprld d; .04
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rorTLAND, ME. ‘ ERN

The undersigned hereby applies for u permit to erect alter insta#l the following building strueture-eriiipment in
accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifcations, if
any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location_ 14=18 Belmende Joad Ward 8 Within Fire Limits?-10 Dist. No
Owner’s er-Eessee’s-name and address_. Mo Lo Ourrsn, 314.18 Bolmesde Rd.

Cotractor's name and addrese . flchaol DeSourey, 25 8k, Lawyence St

Telephone

Telephone g __ . __
Avchitect’s same and address

Proposed use of building— .Gzelling house with £ gur parage attebhed

o, families &
Other buildings on same ot . none
Plans filed as part of this application?. ____YO8 - _No. of sheets. i
Estinated cost §. 588 _ Fee$__ 78

Description of Present Building to be Altered
Material 8836 No. stories___2 Heat
Lastuse. __ __ dsvelling house

Style of rouf. ’Rooﬁng
No. families_€ ‘

General Description of New Work
To butld sne fory fraze zédition 18" x 18' to te used as 2 car garage )

The Lualde of whe govege will be eovered, wher rrquired by law, with sheets of cotnbined

aabastos and cement nof iss than 3/8% in thickness with ull Joints £illed with conens
mortoy

Tt is understood that this

vermit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and ib the name of
the heaung contractor, '

Details of New Work .
Height average grade to top of plate. 86

Height average grade to highest point of roof 108
To be erccted on sulid or filled land # golid earth or rock? sarth

Size, front depth No. stories

Material of foundation___¢oncresa slab Thickness, top bottom .
Material of underpiuning Height . ___ Thickness.
Kind of Rool hip Rise pe: foot. (4 Roof covering. Aophalt xoofing -~ EILQ_UM?S_:_
No, of chimneys—. NG Material of chinmeys. of lining.
Kind of heat._Nhong in parsge FoIted ﬁ’gy%% gfo xﬁg%e Is gas fitting involved?___________
Corner posts Axt Sills.___2%4 Girt or ledger board? Size
Material columns under girders Size Max. on centers___.
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. DBridging in every floor and flat yoof
span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. #x6 hig

Joists and rafters: 1st ﬂoor_confetu 2nd_ , 8rd , roof_2%4 )

On centers. Istfloor. ... ___.__,nd. . . e drd roof._];g:...__.___-

Maximum span: Istfloor—._ . __ 9nd L ord , roof
1f one story building with uiasonry wails, thickness of walls?_____ height ?

If a Garage
No. cars now aceonmnodated on same fot . phome — ., t be accommodated A
Fowl sumber eommerdial cars to he accommodated. 2 JBe
Wil automobile cepairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building ?.h,_zm___-_.,
Miscellaneous

Will above work requiv » rotmioval or disturbing of any shade trce on o public street?.  __ ____ 09 e
Will there bein 7 ¢ of the ahove work a person competent to see that the State aud City requivements pertaiing thereto s

are ohserver  _J0%

e L Curre

o, )
STV Signature of guner. b;HL'dLLZK_ —
INSPECTION COPY g3pe
I
——— : v



i ) ‘ ‘ D : ¢ o
o . . L eTO SR
Gty of Portlend, Mty
thy of Pootland, Maine -
- OFFICE OF INSPECIOR OF. BUILDINGS.. ... " ,
SRy U gt e TReme AT et e T : N ' e
; e o _ Loctrher Sivet . jo15
i <. Tothe Trspectar of Buildings of the City of Portlans R ) PR ’ ) .
i k The undersigned respectfully makes application for a permit to erect enlarge a building on_____- -
| - Sexrficld e Jel 7-1.:{%?1-‘?;:;?_5_,.5&&':, at aumber tobe.__. e
: ;J&;’p._._ﬂéarié'}l?ghf_ﬁ;grt”-’fl" L08__ _feet fong, iweatr-giz e

A FfRESTOPS-—All bearing and center p::rtitions will have ﬁréstops cut in tight on top of each partition cap

L

- Estimated Cost of Building:  £40CC

stories high,_~___,
feet v, &nd o be vsed as g

O et wide; also an ad&iﬁon to be.”
" feet long,

CELLAR WALL — To be constructed of _{anz vnte  te be.._ 15 ~inchies wide on bottom and '

T e ety U oy

13

B s L i g hn < Tt Rt e

S

* batterto._ 12 inches on top. : ) .
UNDERPINNING — To bemf-}l.i?_’.a‘_fi_g____uﬂcight of underpinning from top of cellar wall to bottom of -
_sill & ft. inches to be g2 inches in thickness, - L : h
" EXTERIOR WALLS—To be clonstructed of ool T ifof Brick, Stone, ete. Total Height of wall {'
‘ ft ’ inches. Thicknessof Ist__"__ 24 34 dth__:
5th —.6th story walls, If of reinforced concrete, state mix and reinforcing systetn
) to be used. e el e LI S L .
* If wood construction, sills to be 6328 Girders. 58 Tloor Timbers 24 _ Spaced_._15__on Centers .
Post___ 4xb Girts ixwi  Studs 274 tobe spaced. 16 Y " i
‘This building will be used for the purposes of 1l ag_- - _— (If for apartments, g
tenements, or otler family uses state number of families accommodated and numher on cach floor.
If for manufacturing or mercantile purposes state character of business and amount of estimated . 0
weight to be carried by the floor.) . - e S R B
. Number of families on floor. .one. -
Total number of famities_.__.__T170 L : - . e :
. Manufacturing (state character) - : ‘ ‘
‘ .Esti.mated load on floors per sq. ft..__ ‘ e - L :

Mercantile business (stnte character and load per sq‘. i)

CLIE building is used for tenement house or f;mily use and more than one family, the.following . pro- .
. - visions of the Building Laws regarding dividing partitions shall be adhered to (Quote Law re, this.)

.and between each set of floor timbers, Where ledger board are used there shall be firestops cut in

tight against bottom of ledger board, of same size as wall studs. . Also wherever the Inspector o’k': S

. “Buildings may consider necessary.,
. STAIRWAYS-—-NO. in building_.__Tw0
ST witho ool

v,

location._ Leont mnd._veur to be enclosed

-walls to be lathed with 004 . fathing, * .

ROOF — To be constructed of_13/00 d_.__;:.____. Rafters to be_.Zxﬁ.__,?'.._,. ~inches to be spaced._____
© 8% inches on centers, Roof to be covered with...ahinsinsg & o
Gutters to be made of ______ 10104 Cornices to be made of 12024

. —.tobe covered with

" Bay Windows to be made of ____
to be covered.._ il eq

Dormer Windows to be made of 3008

", aninside collar to go to the inside of the flue, )

INSPECTION — The Inspector of Buildin

.24 hours before the lathing is begun. . . 7
: TheuBui*ldingis Clawerd g Vs 3 damy Address 2.0 ‘T)uw-tr\‘lr.n‘;.‘p ek — . U
& TheArchiteetis. . = @ ~ - .. Address_ - SRR "
: The Owner is "‘; o B ligred 13- - Address, Whehopong Y =N ’ - N

" . NoDeviation will be made fromthe abave application without written perwission. from the Luspector of Buidings

82 hanil et

- Chimnsys, Smoke Fiues to be lined with L2111 9417 . au provided, with & 10-inch outsids collar and ;. © -7

£9 i8 ¢o be nothicd when building is rexds for fathing and at Aleast“f: R

 The above petition was granted the,___F'iral day of _L2ow ey : 11 §° }
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